
D E R  K U L M B A C H E R  J U G E N D G O T T E S D I E N S T

www.jesusunplugged.de

10
02
23

19
30

DATE

TIME



Veranstalter:

CJB, CVJM, EC, EJ Kulmbach,

Jesus Live Gemeinde,

SBK des MGF, EFG Kulmbach.

www.jesusunplugged.de

www.jesusunplugged.de

D E R  K U L M B A C H E R  J U G E N D G O T T E S D I E N S T

10.02.2023
19:30 Uhr

Auferstehungskirche
Blaich, Kulmbach

Hagleite 30

mit

Felix Padur
(TABOR Gemeinde Marburg)


